HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS FOOTBALL
2017
VARSITY
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME

	August 18 Friday
	Comfort (scrimmage)
	Comfort
	TBA

	August 24 Thursday
	Marion (scrimmage)
	Marion
	TBA

	August 31 Thursday
	San Antonio Lanier
	Sports Complex
	7:00 p.m.

	September  7 Thursday
	Blanco
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wheatley Heights Sports Complex
	7:00 p.m.

	September 15  Friday
	Boerne
	Boerne
	7:30 p.m.

	September 23 Saturday
	Hondo*
	Harlandale Memorial
	7:00 p.m.

	September 29 Friday
	St. Mary’s Hall
	St. Mary’s Hall
	7:30 p.m.

	October 6  Friday
	Cornerstone  
	Cornerstone  
	7:30 p.m.

	October  14 Saturday
	San Antonio Christian
	Harlandale Memorial
	7:30 p.m.

	October 20  Friday
	Austin Regents  
	Austin Regents  
	7:00 p.m.

	October 27 
	OPEN
	
	7:30 p.m.

	November 3 Friday
	Austin Hyde Park
	Austin Hyde Park
	7:00 p.m.

	November 11 Saturday
	Austin St. Michaels ***
	Harlandale Memorial
	7:30 p.m.


Denotes homecoming game *
Denotes tailgate game **
Denotes senior night ***
HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS FOOTBALL
2017
SUB-VARSITY
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME
	LEVEL

	August 18 Friday
	Comfort (scrimmage)
	Holy Cross
	TBA
	Freshman / JV

	August 24
Thursday
	Marion (scrimmage)
	TBA-tentative @ Marion
	TBA
	Freshman / JV

	September 2 Saturday
	San Antonio Lanier
	Holy Cross
	9:00 a.m.
	Freshman

	
	San Antonio Lanier
	Lanier
	9:00 a.m.
	JV

	September 6 Wednesday
	Blanco
	Blanco
	6:00 p.m.
	JV only

	September 14 Thursday
	Boerne
	Holy Cross
	4:30/6:00 p.m.
	Freshman / JV

	September 21 Thursday
	Hondo
	Hondo
	4:00/5:30
	Freshman / JV

	September 28
Thursday
	OPEN
	
	
	

	October 5 Thursday
	Cornerstone
	Holy Cross
	5:00 p.m.
	JV only

	October 12  Thursday
	San Antonio Christian
	San Antonio Christian
	5:00 p.m.
	JV only

	October 19 Thursday
	Austin Regents
	Holy Cross
	4:45 p.m.
	JV only

	October 26
	OPEN
	
	
	

	November 2 Thursday
	Austin St. Michaels
	Austin St. Michaels
	5:00 p.m.
	JV only



